Survey about GW-ODW2 2019

Q1 Q
Did the GW Open Data Workshop program address
yourinterests and questions about GW data analysis?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0
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Yes 100.00% 22

No 0.00% 0

TOTAL 22
Q2 Q

What topics or activities covered in the workshop were
most helpful for you?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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Data access & characterization 86.36% 19
Waveform generation 54.55% 12
Compact binary searches 59.09% 13
Compact binary parameter estimation 68.18% 15

Gravitational wave skymaps 22.73% 5



Total Respondents: 22

Q3 o
What topics or activities would you like to have seen
included in the workshop, that were not?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 7

Q4 o

If you had to eliminate something from the workshop, what
would you eliminate?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 7
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Q5 )
What was your experience with the workshoptutorials?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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Very positive 63.64% 14
Positive 36.36% 8
Negative 0.00% 0
Very negative 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 22

Q6 Q

Would you be interested in taking part in similarworkshops
in the future?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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Definitely would 59.09% 13

Probably would 36.36% 8
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Probably would not 4.55%
Definitely would not 0.00%
TOTAL

Q7

22

What balance of presentations versus tutorialsessions

would be beneficial for future workshops?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 4
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More time for presentations 33.33%
More time for hands-on sessions 66.67%
TOTAL

Q8
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If you could change one thing about the workshop, what

would it be?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 5



Q9 Q
Tell us about your educational level

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Faculty: physics, astronomy, or cognate discipline 13.64% 3
Postdoctoral fellow: astronomy, or cognate discipline 9.09% 2
PhD student: physics, astronomy, or cognate discipline 31.82% 7
Undergraduate (e.g., Master) student: physics, astronomy, or cognate discipline 27.27% 6
Other (please specify) 18.18% 4
TOTAL 22

Q10 Q

Any other comments or suggestions about the workshop?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 11
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